

Bergen NAACP Juneteenth Youth Performers Form

| Organization: |
|--|
| Organizational Contact: |
| Contact Email: |
| Contact Phone: () |
| |
| Cost = 0 |
| Number of Performers = |
| Performance Type? Dance Song |
| Spoken Word Poetry Other |
| |
| Group or Individual Needs: |
| |
| |
| Group or Individual Needs: |
| Group or Individual Needs: |
| Group or Individual Needs: |
| Group or Individual Needs: Submit to Bergen NAACP @ <u>BergenNAACP@gmail.com</u> Questions contact Bergen NAACP @ (201) 376-5500 |

The mission of the National Association for the Advancement of Colored People is to ensure the political, educational, social, and economic equality of rights of all persons and to eliminate race-based discrimination.